
2017 Lady Indians Fastpitch Schedule 

          Date       Location     Time   Opponent 

Monday, Aug. 7  JH/HS        Buffalo     4:30      Buffalo 

Tuesday, Aug 8  HS      HOME     5:00      Cimarron 

Aug. 10 – 12  HS      Woodward Tournament       TBA 

Thursday, Aug. 10 JH       HOME     4:30      Leedey 

Tuesday, Aug. 15 JH/HS       HOME     4:30      Seiling 

Aug.  17 – 19  HS       Leedey/Vici Tournament      TBA 

Aug. 17 – 18  JH       Shattuck Festival       TBA 

Monday, Aug. 21 JH/HS       Cheyenne     4:30      Cheyenne 

Tuesday, Aug. 22 JH/HS       Hammon     4:30      Hammon 

Thursday, Aug. 24 JH/HS       HOME     4:30      Waynoka 

Friday, Aug. 25  JH/HS       Shattuck     4:30      Shattuck 

Tuesday, Aug. 29 JH/HS       HOME     4:30      Mooreland 

Aug. 31 & Sept. 2 HS       Shattuck Tournament      TBA 

Friday, Sept. 1  JH/HS       Arnett     4:30      Arnett 

Tuesday, Sept. 5 JH/HS       HOME     4:30      Shattuck 

Sept. 7   JH       Hammon Tournament      TBA 

Thursday, Sept. 7 HS       HOME     4:30      Woodward JV 

Monday, Sept. 11 JH/HS       HOME     4:30      Buffalo 

Tuesday, Sept. 12 JH/HS       Seiling     4:30      Seiling 

Thursday, Sept. 14 HS       Cimarron     5:00      Cimarron 

Friday, Sept. 15  HS       HOME     4:30      Fargo 

Friday, Sept. 15  JH       Arapaho Tournament       TBA 

Monday, Sept. 18 HS       Leedey     4:30      Leedey 


